Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SK 3397.407
Drabeudskiller

Stat: 08-12-2025 (Kilde: rittal.com/dk-da)

PRI ) T Vo) >

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/dk-da
https://www.rittal.com/dk-da
https://www.rittal.com/dk-da

SK 3397.407 - Drabeudskiller

Funktioner

Best.nr.
Pakkestgrrelse
Nettovaegt
Bruttovaegt
Toldtarifnummer
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SK 3397.407

1 stk.

.

.

84159000
4028177584969
EC000855
EC000855

27189269



